
SHARPS RUN

BRIDLINGTON

MEADOW

RUSHMORE

COMMUNITY
CENTER

WOOLMAN

ES
TA

U
G

H

WILKINS STATION ROAD

ROUTE 70

NEW
 FREEDO

M
 RO

AD

WOOLMAN WAY

M
EDFO

RD LEAS W
AY

ES
TA

U
G

H
 W

AY

WOODS
COTTAGE

BR
ID

LI
N

G
TO

N
 W

AY

RUSHM
O

RE LANE

H
AD

D
O

N
WOOLMAN WAY

MEDFORD LEAS WAY

ALIC
E PAUL L

ANE

SILO

TOW
ARDS 

PHILADELPHIA

M
AI

N
TE

N
AN

C
E

HADDON LANE

ALICE PAUL LANE
BRIDLINGTON WAY
ESTAUGH WAY
HADDON LANE
MEDFORD LEAS WAY
RUSHMORE LANE
WOOLMAN WAY

WOOLMAN WAY

LEGEND

697-
699

696-
694

693-
691

676-
678

673-
675

670-
672

667-
669 681-

679

682-
684

657-
659 6

1

8

10

1

3

4

9

1

3

3

1

NATURE 
CENTER

C
O

U
R

T
H

AD
D

O
N

5

687-
685

688-
690

270-
279

260-
269

250-
259

280-
289

240-
249

200-
209

641-
648

631-
638

621-
628

611-
614

170-
179

180-
189

140-
149

150-
159

130-
139

160-
169

120-
129

110-
119

90-
99

100-
109

80-
89

10-
19

20-
29

30-
39

70-
79

60-
69

50-
59

40-
49

660-
666

650-
656

230-
239

210-
219

220-
229

410-
419

400-
409

290-
299

5

3

14
A&B

12

PA
R

KI
N

G
EM

PL
O

YE
E

BE
RM

EMPLO
YEE PARKIN

G

WELLNESS
ENTRANCE

AQUATICS
ENTRANCE

FITNESS &

D
EL

IV
ER

Y

MAIN
ENTRANCE

MARKETING
OFFICE

FARM
PLOTS

MEDFORD LEAS-MEDFORD CAMPUS

AutoCAD SHX Text
DEPRESSED

AutoCAD SHX Text
CURB

AutoCAD SHX Text
DEPRESSED

AutoCAD SHX Text
CURB

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
N


	Sheets and Views
	30x42


